Not Recommended for New Designs
This product was manufactured for Maxim by an outside wafer foundry
using a process that is no longer available.  It is not recommended for
new designs. The data sheet remains available for existing users.
A Maxim replacement or an industry second-source may be available.
Please see the QuickView data sheet for this part or contact technical
support for assistance.
For further information, contact Maxim’s Applications Tech Support.

♦ Available in Commercial and Military Versions
♦ Available in SO
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE*
MAX9686CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic Dip
MAX9686CJA 0°C to +70°C 8 CERDIP
MAX9686CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX9686C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX9686CTV 0°C to +70°C 8 TO-99 Metal Can
MAX9686MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
MAX9686MTV -55°C to +125°C 8 TO-99 Metal Can
MAX9698CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic Dip
MAX9698CJE 0°C to +70°C 16 CERDIP
MAX9698CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 SO
MAX9698C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX9698MJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
*Contact factory for availability of 20-lead LCC.
GND
LE2LE1
1
2
Q2
Q2Q1
GND
Q1
PLASTIC DIP, CERDIP,
SO
TO-99 METAL CAN
PLASTIC DIP, CERDIP,
SO
3
4
-IN2
+IN2+IN1
5
6
N.C.
V+V-
-IN1
N.C.
7
8
GND
LEV-
1
2
8
7
OUT
OUT+IN
-IN
V+
3
4
6
5
GND+IN
LE
OUT
-IN
V+
OUT
V-
62
8
4
5
1 7
3 MAX9686
MAX9686
MAX9698
16
15